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Link do produktu: https://www.azagro.pl/lyzka-do-opon-600mm-p-3358.html

LYZKA DO OPON 600MM

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu
Dane techniczne:

Numer indeksu YT-0810
Jednostka SZT

Waga brutto (kg) 1.0000
Master Carton MC 20

Pal 960

Materiat CrV

Opakowanie plastic hanger
Rozmiar [mm] 600

45,96 zt
YT-0810
YT-0810

5906083908101
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